
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Neklasifikovaní
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

StN

511
255
39
3
83
217
222
23
139
019
664
555
969
46
4
29
147
122
145
340
67
27
41
18
5
99
73
79

96
221
63
8
229
905
271

Name

Talmácsi Gábor
Pelyhe György
Martin Klimits
Roman Kudlík
Ali Gábor
Oto Ostrožlík
Murgaš Milan
Bodis Ricsi
Attila Fehér
Vince György
Kutrík Zsombor
Kovář Jaroslav
Kadane Martin
Tarjáni Ádám
Vladimír Havlík
Peter Sekera
Pavel Mojžita
Patrik Žák
Tomáš Dom
Martin Hučko
Kocsis Tamás
Peter Kotes
Doričko Peter
Tóth Péter
Chvíla Peter
Luboš Chvila
Neštrák Ľuboš
Krajčí Miloš

Matócsi Attila
Németh László
Barbora Jakubičková
Peter Neštický
Buchel Daniel
Ťavoda Pavel
László Gulyás

Group

-600 Lic.

-600 Lic.

-600 Lic.

-600 Lic.

-600 Lic.

-600

-600

-600

-600 Lic.

-600 Lic.

-600

-600

-600

-600 Lic.

-600

-600

-600

-600 Lic.

-600

-600

-600

-600

-600

-600 Lic.

-600

-600

-600

-600

-600 Lic.

-600

-600 Lic.

-600

-600

+600

-600

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

4

3

Diff.

11.182

14.883

33.274

34.930

35.504

36.429

43.378

43.720

47.046

57.439

1:07.640

1:07.933

1:12.232

1:35.540

1:35.684

1:47.404

1:49.509

1:58.236

2:00.169

2:16.554

2:16.811

2:18.013

2:25.365

2:25.567

2:26.403

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

11.182

3.701

18.391

1.656

0.574

0.925

6.949

0.342

3.326

10.393

10.201

0.293

4.299

23.308

0.144

11.720

2.105

8.727

1.933

16.385

0.257

1.202

7.352

0.202

0.836

1 Kolo

45.892

Best time

2:15.411

2:16.809

2:17.302

2:19.649

2:19.152

2:19.727

2:18.543

2:20.149

2:20.724

2:21.044

2:22.103

2:24.346

2:23.162

2:23.741

2:27.761

2:27.494

2:28.885

2:29.578

2:30.205

2:31.493

2:33.770

2:32.681

2:34.006

2:33.890

2:33.167

2:33.686

2:35.978

2:39.271

2:19.859

2:20.817

2:38.636

2:35.586

V

3

3

3

4

7

7

7

7

5

5

4

4

6

3

5

7

4

3

5

2

4

4

4

4

7

7

5

2

5

4

2

2

0

0

0

Race time

15:55.864

16:07.046

16:10.747

16:29.138

16:30.794

16:31.368

16:32.293

16:39.242

16:39.584

16:42.910

16:53.303

17:03.504

17:03.797

17:08.096

17:31.404

17:31.548

17:43.268

17:45.373

17:54.100

17:56.033

18:12.418

18:12.675

18:13.877

18:21.229

18:21.431

18:22.267

16:00.964

16:46.856

14:18.551

15:48.459

10:56.896

8:12.823

Dle kol

Margin of Victory

11.182

Avg. Speed

156,125

Best Lap Tm

2:15.411

Best Spd

157,441

Best Lap by

511 - Talmácsi Gábor

Vytištěno: 22.7.2011 16:09:09

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Slovakia Ring

MOTO CUP
B -600ccm

Race

Závod (7 Kol) - start v 15:46:31

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

27.6.2011 15:30


